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Committee Type Assignment
Meeting 

Freq.
Last, First

Right 
of 

Office
School or College or Department

Faculty Standing Academic Policies and Curriculum Regular Bixler, Sharon, Chair School of Education
APCC Branan, Bruce Shaw School of Sciences 

Groves, Beth Library
Jim Owens School of Communication Arts
Mike Ross Dayton School of Business
Penner, Erin College of Arts, Humanities & Social Sciences
Sheryl Voigts Registrar
Steve Clements College of Arts, Humanities & Social Sciences
SGA SGA
Reid, Emma Student Body President

Faculty Standing Cross Cultural Experience Regular Okesson, Kim, Chair School of Communication Arts
CCE Baldwin, Sarah Student Life

Bellew, Sarah College of Arts, Humanities & Social Sciences
Hogencamp, Sarah School of Communication Arts
Jadhav, Esther X Intercultural Affairs
Kim, Sam College of Arts, Humanities & Social Sciences
Lim, Rob Dayton School of Business
Mayfield, Alex College of Arts, Humanities & Social Sciences
Montgomery, Shannon X Cross Cultural Engagement
Stephens, Paul X Institutional Research

Faculty Standing Enrollment Advisory Regular Willian, Lewis, Chair School of Education
Kurtz, Leslie X Financial Aid
McChord, Jennifer, Chair X VP Enrollment & Marketing
McLaughlin, Ben Shaw School of Sciences 
Smith, Michelle Dayton School of Business
Thacker, Shelby College of Arts, Humanities & Social Sciences
Voights, Sheryl X Registrar (or Proxy)
Whitaker, David School of Communication Arts
Wold, Todd School of Communication Arts
Yoder, Mike Dayton School of Business
SGA SGA

Faculty Standing Faculty Development Regular Allen, George, Chair Dayton School of Business
FDC Altman, Melissa Shaw School of Sciences 

Asbill, Michelle College of Arts, Humanities & Social Sciences
Riel, David School of Education
Shafer, Will Shaw School of Sciences 
Shores, Jim School of Communication Arts
Smith, Josh College of Arts, Humanities & Social Sciences
Wilder, Mary Ann College of Arts, Humanities & Social Sciences
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Faculty Standing Faculty Interview Regular Schell, Mark, Chair College of Arts, Humanities & Social Sciences
FIC Allen, George Dayton School of Business

Crook, Tim School of Education
Jones, Elizabeth School of Communication Arts
Peterson, Claire College of Arts, Humanities & Social Sciences
Sutlive, Vinvs Shaw School of Sciences 
Nicholson, Suzanne College of Arts, Humanities & Social Sciences
Miller, Nathan College of Arts, Humanities & Social Sciences
T&P Choose T&P Choose

Faculty Standing Intercultural Development and Awareness Regular Rivera Vargas, Adriana, Chair College of Arts, Humanities & Social Sciences
IDAC Bewaji, Tolu X Library

Broady, Christel School of Education
Hull, Brian College of Arts, Humanities & Social Sciences
Rhodes, Allie School of Education
Walher, Laura Shaw School of Sciences 
Wilbanks, Cathrin Shaw School of Sciences 
Yan, Canaan SGA SIP

Faculty Standing Liberal Arts Council Regular Strait, Dan, Chair X College of Arts, Humanities & Social Sciences
LAC Barker, Keith College of Arts, Humanities & Social Sciences

Brockman, Kim School of Education
Graves, Alesha Dayton School of Business
Jadhav, Esther X Intercultural Affairs
Laumas, Lauren X Library
Richardson, Randy College of Arts, Humanities & Social Sciences
Shelton, Brian College of Arts, Humanities & Social Sciences
Sutlive, Vins Shaw School of Sciences 
Vaughan, Joy College of Arts, Humanities & Social Sciences
Weaver-Seitz, Megan School of Communication Arts

Faculty Standing Student Community and Safety Regular Worthen, Brittany, Chair School of Education
Ellsworth, Trent Shaw School of Sciences 
Hay, David Campus Safety
Kilian, Marcus College of Arts, Humanities & Social Sciences
Lee, Duk Shaw School of Sciences 
Segre-Lewis, Chris College of Arts, Humanities & Social Sciences
SGA SGA

Faculty Standing Technology and Teaching and Learning Regular Jones, Lisa, Chair School of Communication Arts
TLTR Cook, Rick X ITS

Dupree, Paul X ITS
Gobin, Chuck X College of Arts, Humanities & Social Sciences
Hamilton, Barbara School of Education 
Hatfield, Patty School of Education 
Sunny, Sophie Library
Ruffner, Marvin Shaw School of Sciences 
SGA SGA
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Faculty Standing Tenure and Promotion Regular Gobin, Chuck, Chair College of Arts, Humanities & Social Sciences
T&P Anderson, Kevin College of Arts, Humanities & Social Sciences

Blair, Barry School of Communication Arts
Brammell, Ben Shaw School of Sciences 
Johnson, Cheryll Shaw School of Sciences 
Kane, Mike Dayton School of Business
Park Smith, Margaret College of Arts, Humanities & Social Sciences
Swartz, David College of Arts, Humanities & Social Sciences

Special Purpose Athletic Advisory As Needed Walsh, Emily, Chair Dayton School of Business
Kearns, Elise Shaw School of Sciences 
Manieri, Rich School of Communication Arts
Dietrich, Kris School of Communication Arts
Smith, Michelle Dayton School of Business

Special Purpose Honors Program Advisory As Needed Nesselroade, Paul, Chair X College of Arts, Humanities & Social Sciences
Altman, Melissa Shaw School of Sciences 
Burnett, Julianne College of Arts, Humanities & Social Sciences
Clements, Steve College of Arts, Humanities & Social Sciences
Crook, Tim School of Education
Groves, Beth Library
Miller, Nathan College of Arts, Humanities & Social Sciences
Shelton, Sally Honors Program 
Strait, Dan College of Arts, Humanities & Social Sciences

Special Purpose Institutional Effectiveness As Needed Stephens, Paul, Chair X Institutional Research
IE Descoteaux, Bonnie College of Arts, Humanities & Social Sciences

Dean, Johnie Non-Traditional Academic Programs
Bixler, Sharon School of Education

Special Purpose Institutional Review Board As Needed Asbill, Michelle, Chair College of Arts, Humanities & Social Sciences
IRB Harden, Glenn College of Arts, Humanities & Social Sciences

Descoteaux, Bonnie College of Arts, Humanities & Social Sciences
Ruffner, Marvin Shaw School of Sciences

Special Purpose SEARCH Advisory As Needed Powers, Sherry, Chair Provost
Park Smith, Margaret, Co-Chair College of Arts, Humanities & Social Sciences
Burnett, Julianne College of Arts, Humanities & Social Sciences
Groves, Beth Library
Hatfield, Patty Dayton School of Business
Manieri, Richard School of Communication Arts
Rhodes, Allie School of Education
Shafer, Will Shaw School of Sciences
Weaver-Swartz, Lisa College of Arts, Humanities & Social Sciences
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Special Purpose Spiritual Vitality As Needed Haseloff, Greg, Chair X Chaplain
Hamilton, Barbara School of Education
Pinkston, Dan College of Arts, Humanities & Social Sciences
Stratford, Linda College of Arts, Humanities & Social Sciences
SGA SGA

Special Purpose Teacher Education As Needed Bixler, Sharon, Chair X School of Education
Broady, Christel X School of Education
Brockman, Kim X School of Education
Crook, Tim X School of Education
Hamilton, Barbara X School of Education
Rhodes, Allie X School of Education
Riel, David X School of Education
Willian, Lewis X School of Education
Worthen, Brittany X School of Education
Flanigan, Glen College of Arts, Humanities & Social Sciences
Harden, Glenn College of Arts, Humanities & Social Sciences
Kearns, Elise Shaw School of Sciences 
Rivera Vargas, Adriana College of Arts, Humanities & Social Sciences
Roller, Towanna Shaw School of Sciences 
Smith, Josh College of Arts, Humanities & Social Sciences
Strait, Dan College of Arts, Humanities & Social Sciences
Walther, Laura Shaw School of Sciences 

Special Assignment Brown Bag 1-load Nesselroade, Paul College of Arts, Humanities & Social Sciences
Peterson, Claire College of Arts, Humanities & Social Sciences
Shelton, Brian College of Arts, Humanities & Social Sciences

Campus Calendar Coordinator 1-load Flanigan, Glen College of Arts, Humanities & Social Sciences
Faculty Appeal As Needed Worthn, Brittany
Faculty Assembly Secretary 1-load Rhodes, Allie
Faculty Vice Chair 1-load Hull, Brian
NCAA Faculty Athletics Rep. As Needed Walsh, Emily X Dayton School of Business
Parliamentarian 1-load Sean Gaffney School of Communication Arts
QEP As Needed Jadhav, Esther, Chair X Intercultural Affairs
Sabbatical As Needed Jones, Elizabeth FA202 School of Communication Arts

Swartz, David SP202 College of Arts, Humanities & Social Sciences


